BAKE Universicy of List of timetabled activities by week
BRISTOL

Week 4 - starting 16th October 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity code

Activity type

Activity desc

Room

Staff

Tue

17 Oct

9:30

17:00

7:30

EDUCM5502

Understanding
Educational Research

EDUCDO0011/M5502/SEM/Wk4/01/JTC

Seminar

Understanding
Educational Research

PHYS
BLDG
3.34

LUCAS
Lisa,0OR
CHARD
Janet

Thu

19 Oct

9:30

17:00

7:30

EDUCM5502

Understanding
Educational Research

EDUCDO0011/M5502/SEM/Wk4/02/JTC

Seminar

Understanding
Educational Research

35
BSQ
HWB
4.05
BIOM
EDICA

BLDG
C42

LUCAS

Lisa,OR
CHARD
Janet

Fri

20 Oct

9:30

17:00

7:30

EDUCM5502

Understanding
Educational Research

EDUCDO0011/M5502/SEM/Wk4/03/JTC

Seminar

Understanding
Educational Research

PHYS
BLDG
3.21

BERR

LUCAS
Lisa,OR
CHARD
Janet

Printed 1st September 2023

Page 1 of 1




	Week 4 - starting 16th October 2023

