University of List of timetabled activities by week BRISTOL

Week 4 - starting 16th October 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity code	Activity type	Activity desc	Room	Staff
Tue	17 Oct	9:30	17:00	7:30	EDUCM5502	Understanding Educational Research	EDUCD0011/M5502/SEM/Wk4/01/JTC	Seminar	Understanding Educational Research	PHYS BLDG 3.34	LUCAS Lisa,OR CHARD Janet
Thu	19 Oct	9:30	17:00	7:30	EDUCM5502	Understanding Educational Research	EDUCD0011/M5502/SEM/Wk4/02/JTC	Seminar	Understanding Educational Research	35 BSQ HWB 4.05 BIOM EDICA L BLDG C42	LUCAS Lisa,OR CHARD Janet
Fri	20 Oct	9:30	17:00	7:30	EDUCM5502	Understanding Educational Research	EDUCD0011/M5502/SEM/Wk4/03/JTC	Seminar	Understanding Educational Research	PHYS BLDG 3.21 BERR Y	LUCAS Lisa,OR CHARD Janet

Printed 1st September 2023 Page 1 of 1